00-IC-F0056 – Issue 8.1 This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included. Page 1 of 4
[1] EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
 e
[2]                    Equipment or Protective System intended for use
in Potentially Explosive Atmospheres
Directive 94/9/EC
[3] EC-Type Examination Certificate Number: DEMKO 06 ATEX 0425693X Rev. 0
[4] Equipment or Protective System: Series WV450XD, WV450XE, WV450XLD and WV450XLE Vis ual Signaling

 A-Z - Colors
Ambient temperature range  Temperature class
WV450XD: -55°C ≤ Ta ≤ 55°C
WV450XE: -20°C ≤ Ta ≤ 55°C
See electrical data below
See electrical data below
WV450XLE: -20°C ≤ Ta ≤ 55°C T6
WV450XLD: -55°C ≤ Ta ≤ 55°C T6
 [13]    Schedule
 [14]        EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE No.
       DEMKO 06 ATEX 0425693X Rev. 0
Report: 4786074029
00-IC-F0056 – Issue 8.1 This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included. Page 3 of 4
Electrical data
Ex d IIB+H2 T4
Model WV450XD05-024X, rated 24-48VDC, 0.87/0.48A, 5 Joule
Model WV450XD10-024X, rated 24-48VDC, 0.91/0.46A, 10 Joule
Model WV450XD15-024X, rated 24-48VDC, 0.94/0.48A, 15 Joule
Ex d IIB+H2 T3
Model WV450XD-5-110X, rated 110VAC, O.17A, 5 Joule
Model WV450XD10-110X, rated 110VAC, 0.27A, 10 Joule
Model WV450XD15-110X, rated 110VAC, 0.57A, 15 Joule
Model WV450XD21-110X, rated 110VAC, 0.75A, 21 Joule
Ex d IIB+H2 T3
Model WV450XD05-220X, rated 220-248VAC, 0.12A, 5 Joule
Model WV450XD10-220X, rated 220-248VAC, 0.23A, 10 Joule
Model WV450XD15-220X, rated 220-248VAC, 0.33A, 15 Joule
Model WV450XD21-220X, rated 220VAC, 0.50A, 21 Joule
Ex d e IIB+H2 T4
DEMKO 06 A TEX 0425693X
Report: 10CA29648
Model WV450XE05-024X, rated 24-48VDC, 0.87/0.48A, 5 Joule
Model WV450XE1 0-024X, rated 24-48VDC, 0.91/0.46A, 10 Joule
Model WV450XE15-024X, rated 24-48VDC, 0.94/0.48A, 15 Joule
Ex d e IIB+H2 T3
Model WV450XE05-110X, rated 110VAC, O.17A, 5 Joule
Mode1WV450XE10-110X, rated 110VAC, 0.27A,10Joule
Mode1WV450XE15-110X, rated 110VAC, 0.57A,15Joule
Model WV450XE21-11 OX, rated 110VAC, 0.75A, 21 Joule
Ex d e IIB+H2 T3
Model WV450XE05-220X, rated 220-248VAC, 0.12A, 5 Joule
Model WV450XE10-220X, rated 220-248VAC, 0.23A, 10 Joule
Model WV450XE15-220X, rated 220-248VAC, 0.33A, 15 Joule
Model WV450XE21-220X, rated 220VAC, 0.50A, 21 Joule
Ex d IIB+H2 T6
Model WV450XLD, rated 24-48VDC; 110VAC-248VAC; 50/60 Hz
Model WV450XLE, rated 24-48 VDC; 110VAC-248VAC; 50/60 Hz
Installation instructions